In today’s digital world of cloud computing, IoT, and a
hyper-connected digital economy, it’s essential that the
performance of content-aware networks, security systems,
and web applications is carefully assessed. Business-critical
transactions and communication must perform as expected
and scale to meet accelerating traffic demands–especially
encrypted traffic.
The CF400 is a powerful Layer 4-7 stateful traffic performance

Non-operating Relative Humidity 5% – 95% (non-condensing)
Power Requirements 100-240 Vac, 50/60Hz, 2000W
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CF-KIT-001-CF400 CF400 Base Appliance Kit 8 x QSFP28 (add-on unit)
CF-KIT-002-CF400 CF400 Performance Kit 8 x QSFP28
CF-KIT-004-CF400Q CF400 Multi-speed Base Appliance Kit 8 x QSFP28 (add-on unit)
CF-KIT-005-CF400Q CF400 Multi-speed Performance Kit 8 x QSFP28
Performance Kits include HTTP/HTTPS Throughput, HTTP/HTTPS CPS, HTTP/HTTPS Concurrent Connections, DNS, Throughput with Mixed
Traffic (default protocols), Advanced Mixed Traffic, and Network Traffic Replay test methodologies.
QSFP28 and QSFP+ transceivers are sold separately.
Security Testing options and other bundles are also available. Please contact VIAVI Sales for more information.